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V501

FOTO MARCA MODELO MOTOR OEM

VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

FH 420 / 460 / 500 / 540

FH II 420 / 460 / 500 / 540

FM 380 / 420 / 460 / 500

FM II 380 / 420 / 460 / 500

FMX 380 / 420 / 460 / 500

FMX II 380 / 420 / 460 / 500 / 540

D13A
D13C
D13K

 Septiembre 2024 N° 254
Nueva bomba disponible

EAN 8430632225014 

Polea Ø155 mm

21030340
21648708
21814009
21960479
21969183

ACCEDÉ A MÁS INFO
DE ESTE PRODUCTO


